Period: Apr 2024 through Apr 2024

Fee ID

3112182
3112184
3112855
3112857
3112159
3112160
3112185
3112186

County

Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca

Lavaca

Court

Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 3 Place 1
Precinct 3 Place 1
Precinct 4 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Date / Time printed: 5/1/2024 4:50:41 PM

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Report
Month

4

B R R R N e

Report
Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Connie S Janak
Connie S Janak
T. Hill

T. Hill

Mark W. Yackel
Mark W. Yackel
Lindsay Ruppert
Lindsay Ruppert

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024



